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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank

1 Howden Insurance Brokershttps://www.linkedin.com/company/howden-insurance-brokers-limited/United Kingdom 1,672 117 7.00% ▲ 5
2 Charles Taylor https://www.linkedin.com/company/charles-taylor/United Kingdom 1,564 104 6.65% ▲ 3
3 Beazley https://www.linkedin.com/company/beazley/United Kingdom 2,338 153 6.54% ▲ 5
4 CFC https://www.linkedin.com/company/cfc-underwriting-ltd/United Kingdom 1,136 73 6.43% ▲ 0
5 Howden https://www.linkedin.com/company/howden-insurance/United Kingdom 6,062 389 6.42% ▲ 6
6 QBE Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/qbe-european-operations/United Kingdom 1,310 80 6.11% ▼ -4
7 BMS Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/bms-group/United Kingdom 1,179 62 5.26% ▲ 0
8 Bupa Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/bupa-global/United Kingdom 1,747 86 4.92% ▲ 6
9 Liberty Specialty Markets https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-specialty-markets/United Kingdom 1,760 84 4.77% ▲ 1

10 Lloyd's https://www.linkedin.com/company/lloyd's-of-london/United Kingdom 2,439 115 4.72% ▲ 6
11 NHBC https://www.linkedin.com/company/nhbc/United Kingdom 1,223 50 4.09% ▼ -2
12 Covéa Insurance https://www.linkedin.com/company/coveainsuranceplc/United Kingdom 1,102 45 4.08% ▲ 6
13 Hastings Direct https://www.linkedin.com/company/hastings-direct/United Kingdom 2,411 97 4.02% ▲ 0
14 NFU Mutual https://www.linkedin.com/company/nfu-mutual/United Kingdom 5,047 181 3.59% ▲ 1
15 Gallagher Re https://www.linkedin.com/company/gallagher-re/United Kingdom 2,443 77 3.15% ▼ -3
16 esure Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/esure/United Kingdom 1,150 36 3.13% ▲ 9
17 MS Amlin https://www.linkedin.com/company/mitsui-sumitomo-insurance-group_2/United Kingdom 1,755 50 2.85% ▲ 0
18 Direct Line Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/direct-line-group/United Kingdom 6,267 175 2.79% ▲ 4
19 Allianz Insurance https://www.linkedin.com/company/allianz-insurance-plc/United Kingdom 8,519 219 2.57% ▲ 1
20 Markerstudy Insurance https://www.linkedin.com/company/markerstudy-group/United Kingdom 1,384 34 2.46% ▲ 4
21 HomeServe UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/homeserve/United Kingdom 1,966 48 2.44% ▲ 7
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22 SunLife https://www.linkedin.com/company/sunlife-uk/United Kingdom 1,847 45 2.44% ▼ -1
23 Ageas UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/ageasuk/United Kingdom 1,685 41 2.43% ▼ -4
24 Davies https://www.linkedin.com/company/daviesgroup/United Kingdom 4,226 82 1.94% ▼ -1
25 RSA https://www.linkedin.com/company/rsa/United Kingdom 9,679 172 1.78% ▲ 2
26 Towergate Insurance https://www.linkedin.com/company/towergate-insurance/United Kingdom 1,370 17 1.24% ▲ 0

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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